
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim

Amount 
covered by 

security
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

1 Maxima Biotech OC-1 11.05.2024 10,10,300                    10,02,270 Operational Debt                        -                   -   No                     8,030                     -   
2 Mouldspex OC-2 14.05.2024 14,03,222                    13,98,110 Operational Debt                        -                   -   No                     -              -                       5,112                     -   

3
Seashell Biosciences 
Pvt. Ltd.

OC-3 14.05.2024 8,52,946                        8,52,946 Operational Debt                        -                   -   No                     -              -                             -                       -   

4 P.D. Gupta OC-11 16.05.2024 91,605                              49,805 Operational Debt                        -                   -   No                     -              -                     41,800                     -   
5 Shiv Saroj & Associates OC-12 16.05.2024 2,36,590                        1,06,200 Operational Debt                        -                   -   No                     -              -                  1,30,390                     -   
6 SPDG & Associates OC-13 16.05.2024 18,40,406                    10,36,783 Operational Debt                        -                   -   No                     -              -                             -            8,03,623 

7

Rajasthan State Industrial 
Development & 
Investment Corporation 
Limited

OC-24 04.06.2024 88,852                                     -   Operational Debt                        -                   -   No                     -              -                             -               88,852 

8 DAV Associates OC-25 05.06.2024 15,39,470                    15,39,470 Operational Debt                        -                   -   No                     -              -                             -                       -   

9
Renentech Laboratories 
Pvt. Ltd.

OC-27 24.06.2024 9,581                                  9,581 Operational Debt                        -                   -   No                     -              -                             -                       -   

10 Total Computer Solution OC-28 28.07.2024 24,689              24,689                Operational Debt                        -                   -   No                     -              -                             -   -                  
Total          70,97,661            60,19,854                        -                   -   1,85,332 8,92,475

Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.05.2024
List of creditors updated upto: 06.09.2024

ANNEXURE-6

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor
Identificatio

n No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set- 

off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verificati on

Remarks, if 
any

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Name of the corporate debtor: Jhunsons Chemicals Private Limited


